Features, Markets and Applications Markets Applications
INTERCHANGEABILITY
•  Designed for OEM machine builders
•  �Existing OEM designed gripper fingers are interchangeable from
competing units
PERFORMANCE
•  Very smooth gripping and linear operations
•  High grip force and slide payload capacity

25M 558N [125 lbf] ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
*Select models only, see finger interchangeability table on page GR-OEM-6
How To Order
G   -  -  - N  - B
Jaw Type Description
110 Horizontal Jaws
120 Extended Jaws*
Stroke Description
05, 10, 15, 20, 25 for Size 08
05, 10, 15, 20, 25 for Size 11
06, 12, 18, 24, 30 for Size 18
10, 20, 30, 40, 50 for Size 25
Options Description
N No Options
Size
08M
11M
18M
25M
Base Model
Seals Description
B Buna-N
G120 Extended
Jaw Option Shown
Specifications Units All Sizes
Pressure Range bar [psi]  3-7 [40-100]
Temperature Range
(Buna-N Seals)
°C [°F]  -35º~80º [-30º~180º]
Accuracy mm [in]  ±.05 [0.002]
Repeatability mm [in]  ±.05 [0.002]
Valve Required to Actuate  4 way 2 position
Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice.
GERMANY
+49-6171-705-0
UNITED KINGDOM
+44-1902-797980